
 2019 GREAT WESTERN OPEN - Northbrook Sports Club May31-June 2, 2019
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
12 Gauge 100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
100 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA OPEN THIRD SEN RUNNER UP

99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP
99 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA AA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
99 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A A SECOND SEN THIRD
99 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A A FOURTH SENIOR GROUP 1-2 LADY CHAMPION
99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A FIFTH SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 A JUNIOR THIRD
99 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
98 SHADE, NYLE 143385 AA AA FOURTH
98 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIFTH
98 BRACE, KEITH 159736 A SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD
98 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 B B THIRD
98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B B FOURTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C FIRST
97 HANSON, ZACHARY 281722 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
97 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B B FIFTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 B
97 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
97 PEARSON, SCOTT 290614 D D FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
96 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
96 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A
96 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY RUNNER UP
96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
96 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 C C SECOND VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN THIRD
95 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
95 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 A
95 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY THIRD
95 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C C THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 C C FOURTH RET MIL CHAMPION
95 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C C FIFTH
94 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
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 2019 GREAT WESTERN OPEN - Northbrook Sports Club May31-June 2, 2019
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
12 Gauge 94 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 A

94 BOND, KEN 292613 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
94 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
94 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
94 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
94 ZIEGLER, ALEX 280423 B
94 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
94 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C
94 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D SECOND
94 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D THIRD
93 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
93 NIED, PHILIP 303266 C
93 TANS, JOHN 134974 C
93 WAGNER, CHRIS 302509 C
93 CONRAD, ABIGAIL 267225 D D FOURTH LADY GROUP 1-1
93 MILLER, CODY 284876 E E FIRST
92 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
91 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
91 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
91 DISTLER, STEVE 303466 C
91 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
91 WILSON, MIKE 284185 C
91 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D D FIFTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-2
90 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 C RET MIL THIRD
89 TORRES, STEVE 155971 B
89 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C
89 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 D
88 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
88 WEIDENBACH, RALPH D
87 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
87 RAVENCROFT, CHRIS 142246 D
87 CARTER, KEITH 290940 E E SECOND
86 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D
84 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 D
79 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 E E THIRD
79 MAXWELL, MILES 295676 E E FOURTH
77 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 E E FIFTH SUB JUN CHAMPION

20 Gauge 100 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
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 2019 GREAT WESTERN OPEN - Northbrook Sports Club May31-June 2, 2019
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
20 Gauge 100 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
99 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A SECOND
99 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA AA FIFTH JUNIOR THIRD
98 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
98 BURT, JOHN 278445 A A THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP
98 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A A FOURTH SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B B SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION
97 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
97 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY CHAMPION
97 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A FIFTH VETERAN THIRD
97 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
97 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
97 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B B THIRD
97 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B B FOURTH RET MIL CHAMPION
96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA
96 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA
96 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
96 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 HANSON, ZACHARY 281722 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
96 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B B FIFTH LADY RUNNER UP
96 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
96 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
96 TANS, JOHN 134974 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
95 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
95 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 A
95 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 A
95 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY THIRD
95 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C C FIRST
94 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 B
94 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
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20 Gauge 94 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C SECOND

93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A
93 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C C THIRD
93 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D D FIRST TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-1
93 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 D D SECOND JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
92 BOND, KEN 292613 B RET MIL THIRD
92 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
92 WAGNER, CHRIS 302509 B
91 KELLY, DONALD 115028 A MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
91 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 B
91 WILSON, MIKE 284185 B
91 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C C FOURTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
91 GROVES, STEVE 121953 D D THIRD
91 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 D D FOURTH SUB JUN CHAMPION
90 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
90 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C C FIFTH
90 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
88 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 B
88 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
88 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
86 WEIDENBACH, RALPH C
86 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D D FIFTH
85 PEARSON, SCOTT 290614 C
81 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C
79 DISTLER, STEVE 303466 D
77 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D
76 RAVENCROFT, CHRIS 142246 D

28 Gauge 100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
99 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
98 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA AA SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA THIRD SEN THIRD
98 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 DAVE HILL, 82941 C C FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA FIFTH SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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28 Gauge 97 TANS, JOHN 134974 A A FOURTH VETERAN RUNNER UP

97 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B B FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1 RET MIL CHAMPION
96 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
96 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA JUNIOR THIRD
96 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIFTH
96 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
96 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A VETERAN THIRD
96 BURT, JOHN 278445 B B SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
96 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B B THIRD LADY CHAMPION
96 PATKE, PAT 166598 B B FOURTH LADY RUNNER UP
95 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
95 NILES, WOODY 156458 A
95 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY THIRD
95 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B B FIFTH
95 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
94 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 A
94 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
94 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 B
93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A
93 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
93 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
93 WILSON, MIKE 284185 C C SECOND
92 KELLY, DONALD 115028 A MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
92 BOND, KEN 292613 B RET MIL THIRD
92 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 B
92 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B
92 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
91 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
91 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
91 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C THIRD
91 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C C FOURTH
90 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
90 PEARSON, SCOTT 290614 C C FIFTH
90 HANSON, ZACHARY 281722 C JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
90 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
88 WAGNER, CHRIS 302509 C
88 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
28 Gauge 87 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY GROUP 1-1

87 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C
87 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 D D FIRST TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
85 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D SECOND
83 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C
82 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
82 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D THIRD
82 GROVES, STEVE 121953 D D FOURTH
82 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D FIFTH
80 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D
76 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
75 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-2

410 98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
97 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B OPEN THIRD SEN RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
97 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 TANS, JOHN 134974 B B FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
96 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
95 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
95 BURT, JOHN 278445 A A SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA AA FOURTH VETERAN RUNNER UP
94 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA FIFTH SEN THIRD
94 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP
94 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
93 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A A FIFTH SENIOR GROUP 1-1
93 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2
93 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
93 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 D D FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
92 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA
92 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
92 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
92 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
91 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
91 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
91 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B B THIRD
91 NILES, WOODY 156458 B B FOURTH
91 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FIFTH COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
90 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 A VETERAN THIRD
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410 90 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1

89 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A JUNIOR THIRD
89 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
89 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
89 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL CHAMPION
89 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C C FIRST
88 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 C C SECOND RET MIL RUNNER UP
87 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
87 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C C THIRD
86 HANSON, ZACHARY 281722 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
86 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
86 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B
86 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C C FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
86 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C C FIFTH JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
86 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
85 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 B
84 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY THIRD
84 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C
84 WILSON, MIKE 284185 C
84 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D SECOND
83 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
83 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C
82 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
82 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C
82 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D D THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-1
82 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 D D FOURTH LADY GROUP 1-2
82 VEACH, ROY 153728 D D FIFTH
81 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D
80 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C
78 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
75 PEARSON, SCOTT 290614 C
62 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D
53 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

Doubles 97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION
96 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B OPEN RUNNER UP VETERAN CHAMPION
96 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
95 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
95 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A FIRST VETERAN RUNNER UP
94 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA AA THIRD VETERAN THIRD
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Doubles 94 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A A SECOND SEN THIRD

94 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 HANSON, ZACHARY 281722 A A FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION
94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1
93 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
93 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A A FIFTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
93 BURT, JOHN 278445 B B SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP
91 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A JUNIOR THIRD
91 DECKER, JAMES 144865 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2
90 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
90 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 A SUB SEN RUNNER UP
90 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B B FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD
90 TANS, JOHN 134974 B B FIFTH VETERAN GROUP 1-1
90 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
88 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A
88 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
87 KELLY, DONALD 115028 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
87 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 A
87 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 A
86 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B LADY RUNNER UP
86 WILSON, MIKE 284185 C C SECOND
85 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
85 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C C THIRD
84 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 B
84 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
84 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL CHAMPION
84 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C FOURTH
84 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
83 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
81 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C C FIFTH
80 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
80 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
80 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D SECOND
79 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
79 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
79 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D THIRD
79 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D D FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY THIRD
77 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
76 RAVENCROFT, CHRIS 142246 C
76 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 D D FIFTH SUB JUN RUNNER UP
39 WATERS, JOHN 123106 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION RET MIL THIRD
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HOA 397 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
394 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
392 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
391 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
390 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
388 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
388 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B B FIRST SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION
387 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
385 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION
385 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA FIFTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
385 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
385 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2
384 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
384 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A A FOURTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
384 BURT, JOHN 278445 A A FIFTH JUNIOR THIRD
384 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
383 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
383 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
383 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A
383 TANS, JOHN 134974 B B SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION
382 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP
380 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN THIRD
378 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
378 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B B FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-1
378 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIFTH
376 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
375 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 C C FIRST RET MIL CHAMPION
374 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
374 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
371 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
371 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
371 LUBBERS, NATE 247967
369 HANSON, ZACHARY 281722
369 LANGILLE, CURT 156738
368 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 C C SECOND RET MIL RUNNER UP
367 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B
366 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C THIRD
365 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
365 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C C FOURTH
364 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
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HOA 363 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

361 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C C FIFTH JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
361 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835
359 WILSON, MIKE 284185 C
359 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566
356 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
355 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
354 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
353 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D D FIRST
352 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 D D SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
350 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C
348 WILMESHER, JOHN 124416 C
347 PEARSON, SCOTT 290614 C
342 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567
341 FISCHER, SARAH 298236
321 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
317 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D THIRD
307 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604
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